LEVELLING BED
IN
L
A
Y
 L
ID
SKIMMER BOX OR

HAC656-20 15-22
650 sq.
23
656 sq.
33
602
HAC656-30 25-32 33 43
Exterior Covers
SPECIFICATION DETAIL
Linear Drain Covers
SUITABLE FOR RELN STORM DRAIN (SM)
®
Tile/Stone Inlay
1210mm straight modular lengths
kit inlay thickness product code
10 8-12 HDCL1210-10 SM
20 15-22 HDCL1210-20 SM
30 25-32 HDCL1210-30 SM
Reln Channel
(Not Supplied)
Tile height
Top of Channel

(Drain channel not supplied) 40mm depth available for Concrete Wet-Pour or Pavers
Everhard Channel (ED) 125mm
SELECT FROM 4 INLAY THICKNESSES 12, 20 & 30mm KITS
EXTERNAL
MODULAR EXTERNAL LINEAR DRAIN COVERS
Linear Bridge & Leveler
(Optional
Extended
Bridge)
AdhesiveEnd Cap SetKey & Cutting DiskCorner Bridge & Leveler Trim
1210mm straight modular lengths
kit inlay thickness product code
10 8-12 HDCL1210-10 (ED or SM)
20 15-22 HDCL1210-20 (ED or SM)
30 25-32 HDCL1210-30 (ED or SM)
40 35-42 HDCL1210-40 (ED)
LINEAR LID KIT
• 1 x linear lid
• 5 x linear bridges & levelers
• 2 x adhesive
• Available on request: Extended
bridges. Adds 30mm height & cut
down as required.
2 widths (125mm ED) & (110mm SM)
MITRED CORNER KIT
1210mm
kit inlay thickness product code
10 8-12 HDCLCNR1210-10 (ED or SM)
20 15-22 HDCLCNR1210-20 (ED or SM)
30 25-32 HDCLCNR1210-30 (ED or SM)
40 35-42 HDCLCNR1210-40 (ED)
• 1 x left hand mitred corner lids
• 1 x right hand mitred corner lid
• 8 x linear bridges & levelers
• 1 x corner bridge & leveler
• 4 x adhesive
2 x mitred 1210mm modular lengths
kit product code
10 HDCLF-10 (ED or SM)
20 HDCLF-20 (ED or SM)
30 HDCLF-30 (ED or SM)
40 HDCLF-40 (ED)
FINISHING KIT • 2 x end caps
• 1 x access key
• 1 x stainless steel cutting disk
This kit is required (one per install) and provides
basic accessories including the access key.
Additional end caps can be purchased (see below).
kit product code
10 HDCLEC-10 (ED or SM)
20 HDCLEC-20 (ED or SM)
30 HDCLEC-30 (ED or SM)
40 HDCLEC-40 (ED)
End Caps may be added to finish the outer
ends of the entire job, or to finish off each
1210mm modular length. Dependent only
on your finishing preference.
Additional end caps if adding to each
1210mm length (Sets of 2)
END CAPS
1210mm Edge Protector finish
trim kit product code
10 HDCLT1210-10
20 HDCLT1210-20
30 HDCLT1210-30
40 HDCLT1210-40
TILE EDGE TRIM (Optional)
2 x 1210mm trim, to suit either 12, 20, 30, 40mm Lid
Generic to either (ED or SM)
Tile Edge Trim

342mm Combination Stainless/Polymer Skimmer Lid Kits
HSSP342-20AS
15-22
336 sq.
23
342 sq.
34
300
HSSP342-20BN
HSSP342-20CH
HSSP342-30AS
25-32 33 44HSSP342-30BN
HSSP342-30CH
HSSP342-40AS 35-42 43 54
Concrete Combination Stainless/Polymer Kits
342 HCONSSP342-40AS
43
336 sq.
43
342 sq.
54
300
306 HCONSSP306-40AS 300 aq. 306 sq. 280
206 HCONSSP206-40AS 196 sq. 206 sq. 185
306mm Combination Stainless/Polymer Skimmer Lid Kits
HSSP306-20AS
15-22
300 sq.

ASH HSSP206/306-30AS
BONE HSSP206/306-30BN
206 & 306 ACCESS COVER
CHARCOALBONEASH
+
ACCESS COVERS Concrete Infill Range (Two Keys and Horizontal Lift)
KIT SIZE HIDE KIT CONCRETE
THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
mm product
order code mm size mm internal
depth mm size mm external
depth mm
underside
opening mm
A B C D E F G
156 HCON156-40
43
150 sq.
43
156 sq.
53
113 sq.
206 HCON206-40 200 sq. 206 sq. 158 sq.
256 HCON256-40 250 sq. 256 sq. 218 sq.
Cross section view of completed concrete skimmer lid install
 CONCRETE
SURROUNDS
BOX/FORM WORK
Adjust height as required to achieve flush finish.
Skimmer box dress ring extension may be available
from equipment supplier.
LEVEL FINISH
IN
L
A
Y
 L
ID
E
D
G
E
 P
R
O
T
E
C
T
O
R
 CONCRETE INFILL EXPANSION
CONTROL JOINT
(IF REQUIRED)
LEVEL FINISH
SKIMMER BOX OR
ACCESS POINT OPENING POOL BOND BEAM
A
F B
C
E
G
D
BONDING WIRE
IF REQUIRED
HIDE products are recommended for use in pedestrian traffic areas only.
SKIMMER LIDS with easy form Concrete Collar option (see reverse for details)
306
HCONC306-240-40
43 300 sq. 43 306 sq. 53
240 round
HCONC306-270-40 270 round
SKIMMER LID or ACCESS COVER Concrete Infill Range
306 HCON306-40
43
300 sq.
43
306 sq.
53
280 sq. new
342 HCON342-40 336 sq. 342 sq. 304 sq. new
412 HCON412-40 406 sq. 412 sq 355 sq.
*342 DRAIN (Compatible with Everhard Series 300 Pit - Pit not included)
DRAIN COVERS Concrete Infill Range (Fit over a *suited pit or mortar bed)
214 HDCON214-40
43
170 sq.
43
214 sq.
53
170 sq.
314 HDCON314-40 300 sq. 314 sq. 256 sq.
342 HDCON342-40 328 sq. 342 sq. 285 sq.
Concrete Infill Covers
316 STAINLESS STEEL RANGE
®
Exterior Covers